
  Overview of Curriculum                       
Course:  United States History  

 

School:  Wayne High School 

 

Wayne Community Schools Curriculum Overview 

Unit Title/Description  Assessment  Length Quarter Taught Standard Taught Rule 10  
Revolutionary War/Constitution 
     Causes of American Revolution 
     American War of Independence 
    Writing and Ratifying the Constitution 

• Study Questions F 

• Disc. Questions  F 

• Practice              F 

• Quizzes              F 

• Tests                  S 

7 Days First Social Studies Standards 

• 12.4.1,2,3,4 
 

 
 

 

 

Civil War 
     Causes of Civil War 
     Civil War 
     Reconstruction 

• Study Questions 

• Disc. Questions 

• Practice 

• Quizzes 

• Tests 

• Civil War Posters 

22 Days First Social Studies Standards 

• 12.1.3 

• 12.1.12 

• 12.1.13 

• 12.1.14 
 
 

 

 

Bridge to the 20th Century  (1877-1917) 
     Settling the West 
     Industrialism 
     Immigration and Urbanization 
     Life at the Turn of the 20th Century 

• Study Questions 

• Disc. Questions 

• Practice 

• Drawing Political 
Cartoons 

• Quizzes 

• Tests 

40 Days First and Second Social Studies Standards 

• 12.1.4 

• 12.1.5 

• 12.1.12 

• 12.1.13 

• 12.1.14 
 

 

 

Modern America Emerges   (1890-1920) 
     The Progressive Era 
     America Builds an Empire 
     World War I  

• Study Questions 

• Disc. Questions 

• Practice 

• Quizzes 

• Tests 
 

35 Days Second and Third Social Studies Standards 

• 12.1.6 

• 12.1.12 

• 12.1.13 

• 12.1.14 
 

 

The 1920’s and the Great Depression 
    Politics of the Roaring Twenties 
    Life During the Roaring Twenties 
    The Great Depression Begins 
    The New Deal  

• Study Questions 

• Disc. Questions 

• Practice 

• Quizzes 

• Tests 
 

35 Days Third Social Studies Standards 

• 12.1.7 

• 12.1.12 

• 12.1.13 

• 12.1.14 
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World War II and Its Aftermath 
    World War Looms 
    The U.S. in World War II 
    Cold War Conflicts 
    The Postwar Boom 
 

• Study Questions 

• Disc. Questions 

• Practice 

• Quizzes 

• Tests 

• Movie Reflection 
 

40 Days Fourth Social Studies Standards 

• 12.1.8 

• 12.1.9 

• 12.1.10 

• 12.1.11 

• 12.1.12 

• 12.1.13 

• 12.1.14 

 

 


